

Donation Form

When mailing your donation, please include this form.

Thank you for supporting the Gunflint Trail Volunteer Fire Department

Donor Name:
Address:
City, State, Zip
Email:
Please include your email address so we can email a donation receipt. Otherwise, one will be sent by postal mail.
Please make payable to: The Gunflint Trail Fire Department.
Special Request for your donation:
General GTVFD Fund
Honorarium (General GTVFD Fund)
Memorial (General GTVFD Fund)
Search and Rescue Special Fundraiser
Other:
For honorariums or memorials, please let us know who to acknowledge.

Mail to:

The Gunflint Trail Volunteer Fire Department 7401 Gunflint TRL Grand Marais, MN 55604

Volunteers Serving the Gunflint Trail Community
The Gunflint Trail Fire Department
501c3
EIN 83-1189943